
2022070 EC Nelson Mandela Bay Mini 3
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081042 EP

A1

[1] Tara  FERREIRA

BYE

3

4

TSA081662

TSA101966

EP

EP

Zikhona XATE

Raphaela MILLER 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA091240

TSA091383

EP

EP

[4] Amy Leigh STUART

Ninke VAN NUWENHUYS 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA081265

TSA082468

EP

EP

Liane VAN DER WALT

Chloe DAVIS 6-1, 6-0

9

10

TSA081148

TSA092488

EP

EP

Anné ADAM

matshezi-avuyile  MAFANYA 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA091077

TSA091350

EP

BOR

Truby  WILLARD

[3] Lonwabo MAJEKE 6-3, 7-5

13

14

TSA091387

TSA081081

EP

EP

Cindy DUVENHAGE

Kèani  SCHOULTZ 6-4, 6-4

15

16
TSA081194 EP

A8

BYE

[2] Kiara ROULSTONE

[1] Tara  FERREIRA

Zikhona XATE

6-1, 6-0

[4] Amy Leigh STUART

Liane VAN DER WALT

6-0, 6-3

Anné ADAM

[3] Lonwabo MAJEKE

6-4, 6-0

Kèani  SCHOULTZ

[2] Kiara ROULSTONE

4-6, 6-2, 6-3

[1] Tara  FERREIRA

Liane VAN DER WALT

6-1, 6-1

[3] Lonwabo MAJEKE

[2] Kiara ROULSTONE

6-2, 6-4

[1] Tara  FERREIRA

[3] Lonwabo MAJEKE

5-7, 6-4, 12-10

[1] Tara  FERREIRA

Liane VAN DER WALT

[2] Kiara ROULSTONE 6-3, 6-1

Position 3-4

Liane VAN DER WALT

Zikhona XATE

[4] Amy Leigh STUART 0-6, 7-5, 10-6

Anné ADAM

Kèani  SCHOULTZ 6-3, 6-4

Zikhona XATE

Kèani  SCHOULTZ

6-4, 6-0

Position 5-8

Kèani  SCHOULTZ

[4] Amy Leigh STUART

Anné ADAM 6-3, 3-6, 10-7

Position 7-8

[4] Amy Leigh STUART

E1

BYE

Raphaela MILLER

Ninke VAN NUWENHUYS

Chloe DAVIS 7-5, 6-4

matshezi-avuyile  MAFANYA

Truby  WILLARD 6-0, 6-0

E4

Cindy DUVENHAGE

BYE

Raphaela MILLER

Chloe DAVIS

6-1, 6-4

Truby  WILLARD

Cindy DUVENHAGE

3-6, 6-3, 10-8

Raphaela MILLER

Truby  WILLARD

Walkover

Position 9-16

Truby  WILLARD



Chloe DAVIS

Cindy DUVENHAGE Walkover

Position 11-12

Cindy DUVENHAGE

G1

BYE

Ninke VAN NUWENHUYS

G2

matshezi-avuyile  MAFANYA

BYE

Ninke VAN NUWENHUYS

matshezi-avuyile  MAFANYA

Walkover

Position 13-16

Ninke VAN NUWENHUYS

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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